
CSTX20DE4707051_002 
Inventory code: 321046 Central Service Area

Texas Medicaid Dental Services

UnitedHealthcare  
Dental Provider Directory
Directorio de dental
Participating Providers/Proveedores Participantes

Central Counties
Member Services/Servicios para Miembros 
1-877-901-7321, TDD/TTY: 7-1-1

7/5/2023_1



uhc.com/DentalTX

Welcome to  
UnitedHealthcare Dental

UnitedHealthcare wants to make sure you are happy with your dental plan. If you have any questions, 
please call UnitedHealthcare Member Services at 1-877-901-7321, TDD/TTY: 7-1-1.

Your list of main dentists and specialists

We have included a list of dentists in the Harris service area who are in our plan. The list includes  
this information:

• Name, address and phone number

• Other languages spoken, if any

• Handicap access to the office

• If the office is taking new patients

Meeting our quality standards

Your child will receive care from dentists who have been carefully screened before they could be part  
of our plan. All of our dentists go through a screening process before they are accepted into our plan.  
For each dentist, we check:

• Education, training and experience

• License and other paperwork

• The dentist’s history

What is a main dentist?

A main dentist can be a general dentist or a dentist who only treats children. This is the dentist who  
gives your child services that prevent teeth problems. This dentist also can fix most teeth problems.  
Your child’s main dentist also can send your child to a specialist for teeth problems that are harder to fix, 
if that kind of treatment is needed.

Providers listed in this directory are current as of the date listed on the cover.  
Information is subject to change.



uhc.com/DentalTX

How can I select or change my child’s main dentist?

You can select or change main dentists by calling us toll-free at 1-877-901-7321, TDD/TTY: 7-1-1.  
Or you can visit our website at uhc.com/DentalTX to select a main dentist.

Our list of dentists is always growing

We are adding dentists to our plan every day. Please contact Member Services or visit our website at 
uhc.com/DentalTX for the latest list of dentists in your area.

We can help you find a dentist

If you have a hard time getting an appointment for your child, please call Member Services at  
1-877-901-7321, TDD/TTY: 7-1-1 and we will help you find a dentist nearby.

The dentist you have now can treat your child

If you already have a main dentist for your child and the dentist is not on the list of providers, you can  
tell them to call UnitedHealthcare Dental at 1-877-901-7321, TDD/TTY: 7-1-1. You can call Member 
Services and give us your dentist’s name and we will ask them to join the network.

Interpreter services

If you would like to arrange for an interpreter to come to an appointment with you, please call Member 
Services. Interpreter services are also available for calls to Member Services.

You can request that this and any of the printed materials we send 
you be translated into another language or sent to you in a different 
format such as audio, larger print or Braille.

To request this directory in a different format or language, please  
call UnitedHealthcare at 1-877-901-7321, TDD/TTY: 7-1-1. We will 
provide this at no charge to you.



uhc.com/DentalTX

Transportation services

Medical Transportation Program (MTP)
MTP is a state administered program that provides Non-Emergency Medical Transportation (NEMT) 
services statewide for eligible Medicaid clients who have no other means of transportation to attend their 
covered healthcare appointments. MTP can help with rides to the doctor, dentist, hospital, drug store, 
and any other place you get Medicaid services.

For more information about services offered by MTP, clients, advocates and providers can call the toll 
free line at 1-877-633-8747. In order to be transferred to the appropriate transportation provider, clients 
are asked to have either their Medicaid ID number or ZIP code available at the time of the call.



uhc.com/DentalTX

Bienvenido a  
UnitedHealthcare Dental

UnitedHealthcare quiere estar seguro que usted está satisfecho con su plan dental. Si tiene cualquier 
pregunta, por favor llame a Servicios para Miembros de UnitedHealthcare al 1-877-901-7321,  
TDD/TTY: 7-1-1.

Su lista de dentistas y especialistas principales

Hemos incluido una lista de los dentistas en el área de servicio de Harris que están en nuestro plan.  
La lista incluye la siguiente información:

• Nombre, dirección y número de teléfono.

• Si hay otros idiomas que se hablen.

• Acceso para discapacitados al consultorio.

• Si el consultorio está aceptando nuevos pacientes.

Llenando nuestros estándares de calidad

Su hijo recibirá los cuidados de parte de dentistas que han sido cuidadosamente seleccionados  
antes de que ellos puedan formar parte de nuestro plan. Todos nuestros dentistas pasan a través de  
un proceso de examinación antes de que sean aceptados dentro de nuestro plan. En cada dentista, 
nosotros revisamos:

• Sus estudios, entrenamiento y la experiencia que tienen.

• Su licencia y otras documentaciones.

• Su historia profesional.

La lista de los proveedores anotados en este directorio se encuentra actualizada hasta la fecha 
que aparece en la cubierta. Esta información está sujeta a cambios.



uhc.com/DentalTX

¿Qué es un dentista principal?

Un dentista principal puede ser un dentista general o un dentista que solamente trata a niños. Es el 
dentista que le presta servicios a su hijo para prevenir problemas dentales. Este dentista también puede 
arreglar la mayoría de los problemas dentales. El dentista principal de su hijo también puede referirle a 
su hijo a un especialista por problemas dentales que son más difíciles de arreglar, si se necesita ese tipo 
de tratamiento.

¿Cómo puedo elegir o cambiar el dentista principal  
de mi hijo?

Para elegir o cambiar su dentista principal, puede llamarnos al número gratuito 1-877-901-7321, TDD/
TTY: 7-1-1. O puede visitar nuestro sitio web en uhc.com/DentalTX para elegir un dentista principal.

Nuestra lista de dentistas crece constantemente

Cada día nosotros añadimos al plan a nuevos dentistas. Por favor contacte a Servicios para Miembros  
o visite nuestro sitio en internet en uhc.com/DentalTX para revisar una lista actualizada de los dentistas 
en su área.

Nosotros podemos ayudarle a encontrar a un dentista

Si usted tiene problemas consiguiendo una cita para su hijo, por favor llame a Servicios para Miembros 
al 1-877-901-7321, TDD/TTY: 7-1-1, y le ayudaremos a encontrar a un dentista cerca de usted.

El dentista que tiene ahora puede tratar a su hijo

Si usted ya tiene un dentista principal para su hijo y el dentista no está en la lista de proveedores, puede 
pedirle que llame a UnitedHealthcare Dental al 1-877-901-7321, TDD/TTY: 7-1-1. Usted puede llamar a 
Servicios para Miembros para darnos el nombre de su dentista y nosotros le pediremos al dentista que 
participe en la red.



uhc.com/DentalTX

Servicios de interpretación

Si quisiera coordinar los servicios de un intérprete para que vaya a una cita con usted, llame a Servicios 
para Miembros. También hay servicios de interpretación disponibles para las llamadas a Servicios para 
Miembros.

Usted puede solicitar que cualquiera de los materiales impresos que 
se le envíen, incluyendo el presente, sean traducidos a otro idioma o 
en un formato diferente, como audio, letra grande o en Braille.

Para solicitar este manual en un formato o idioma diferente, llame a 
UnitedHealthcare al 1-877-901-7321, TDD/TTY: 7-1-1. Nosotros le 
proporcionaremos el manual sin ningún cargo.

Servicios de transporte

Medical Transportation Program (MTP)
El Programa de Transporte Médico (Medical Transportation Program, MTP) es un programa 
administrado por el estado que presta Servicios de Traslado Médico que No Son de Emergencia  
(Non-Emergency Medical Transportation, NEMT) en todo el estado para los clientes que cumplen los 
requisitos de Medicaid y no tienen otro medio de transporte para asistir a sus citas de cuidado de la 
salud cubiertas. El Programa de Transporte Médico puede ayudarle con viajes al médico, dentista, 
hospital, farmacia y a cualquier otro lugar donde usted reciba servicios de Medicaid.

Para obtener más información sobre los servicios ofrecidos por el Programa de Transporte Médico,  
los clientes, defensores y proveedores pueden llamar a la línea gratuita 1-877-633-8747. Para que le 
transfieran al proveedor de transporte apropiado, los clientes deben tener su número de ID de Medicaid 
o código postal disponible en el momento de la llamada.



UnitedHealthcare Dental does not treat members differently because of sex, age, race, color, disability 
or national origin.

If you think you were treated unfairly because of your sex, age, race, color, disability or national origin, 
you can send a complaint to:

Civil Rights Coordinator 
UnitedHealthcare Civil Rights Grievance 
P.O. Box 30608 
Salt Lake City, UTAH 84130

UHC_Civil_Rights@uhc.com

You must send the complaint within 60 days of when you found out about it. A decision will be sent to you 
within 30 days. If you disagree with the decision, you have 15 days to ask us to look at it again.

If you need help with your complaint, please call Member Services toll-free at 1-877-901-7321,  
TDD/TTY: 7-1-1, 8 a.m.–5 p.m., Monday–Friday.

You can also file a complaint with the U.S. Dept. of Health and Human Services.

Online:  
https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf
Complaint forms are available at  
http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html
Phone:  
Toll-free 1-800-368-1019, 1-800-537-7697 (TDD)

Mail:  
U.S. Dept. of Health and Human Services 
200 Independence Avenue SW  
Room 509F, HHH Building  
Washington, D.C. 20201

If you need help with your complaint, please call the toll-free member phone number listed on your 
member ID card.

We provide free services to help you communicate with us such as 
letters in other languages, large print materials, auxiliary aids and 
services, materials in alternate formats, at your request. Or, you can 
ask for an interpreter. To ask for help, please call Member Services 
toll-free at 1-877-901-7321, TDD/TTY: 7-1-1, 8 a.m.–5 p.m., 
Monday–Friday.

CSTX21MC4920377_000



UnitedHealthcare Dental no da un tratamiento diferente a sus miembros en base a su sexo, edad, raza, 
color, discapacidad u origen nacional.

Si usted piensa que ha sido tratado injustamente por razones como su sexo, edad, raza, color, 
discapacidad u origen nacional, puede enviar una queja a:

Civil Rights Coordinator 
UnitedHealthcare Civil Rights Grievance 
P.O. Box 30608 
Salt Lake City, UTAH 84130

UHC_Civil_Rights@uhc.com

Usted tiene que enviar la queja dentro de los 60 días de la fecha cuando se enteró de ella. Se le enviará 
la decisión en un plazo de 30 días. Si no está de acuerdo con la decisión, tiene 15 días para solicitar que 
la consideremos de nuevo. 

Si usted necesita ayuda con su queja, por favor llame gratis a Servicios para Miembros al  
1-877-901-7321, TDD/TTY: 7-1-1, de 8 a.m. a 5 p.m., de lunes a viernes.

Usted también puede presentar una queja con el Departamento de Salud y Servicios Humanos de los 
Estados Unidos.

Internet:  
https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf
Formas para las quejas se encuentran disponibles en:  
http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html
Teléfono:  
Llamada gratuita, 1-800-368-1019, 1-800-537-7697 (TDD)

Correo:  
U.S. Department of Health and Human Services 
200 Independence Avenue SW 
Room 509F, HHH Building 
Washington, D.C. 20201

Si necesita ayuda para presentar su queja, por favor llame al número gratuito para miembros anotado en 
su tarjeta de identificación como miembro.

Ofrecemos servicios gratuitos para ayudarle a comunicarse con nosotros, tales como cartas en otros 
idiomas, materiales en letra grande, ayudas y servicios auxiliares, y materiales en formatos alternativos, 
a su solicitud. O bien, puede solicitar un intérprete. Para pedir ayuda, por favor llame gratis a Servicios 
para Miembros al 1-877-901-7321, TDD/TTY: 7-1-1, de 8 a.m. a 5 p.m., de lunes a viernes.



Spanish Ofrecemos servicios gratuitos para ayudarle a que se comunique con nosotros. 
Por ejemplo, cartas en otros idiomas o en letra grande. 
O bien, usted puede pedir un intérprete. Para pedir ayuda, llame al número de 
teléfono gratuito para miembros que se encuentra en su tarjeta de ID.

Vietnamese Chúng tôi cung cấp nhiều dịch vụ miễn phí để giúp quý vị liên lạc với chúng tôi. Thí 
dụ như thư viết bằng những ngôn ngữ khác hoặc in với khổ chữ lớn. Hoặc, quý vị 
cũng có thể yêu cầu được thông dịch viên giúp quý vị. Ðể được giúp dỡ, xin quý vị vui 
lòng gọi số điện thoại miễn phí dành cho hội viên ghi trên thẻ ID hội viên của quý vị.

Chinese 我們提供免費服務幫助您與我們溝通。例如，其他語言版本或大字體信函。或
者，您可要求口譯員。如欲要求協助，請撥打會員卡上所列的免付費會員電話。

Korean 저희는 귀하가 의사소통을 할 수 있도록 도와드리기 위해 무료 서비스를 
제공합니다. 예를 들면, 다른 언어 또는 대형 활자로 작성된 서신과 같은 
것입니다. 또한 귀하는 통역사를 요청할 수 있습니다. 도움이 필요하신 경우, 
귀하의 신분증 카드에 기재된 무료 회원 전화번호로 문의하십시오.

Arabic نقدم لك خدمات مجانية لمساعدتك على التواصل معنا، مثل الخطابات باللغات الأخرى، أو الطباعة بأحرف 
كبيرة، أو يمكنك طلب مترجم فوري. لطلب المساعدة، برجاء الاتصال برقم الهاتف المجاني المُدرَج على بطاقة 

هويتك.

Urdu ہم سے بات چيت کے لئے ہم مفت ميں خدمات دستياب کراتے ہيں۔ جيسے دوسری زبانوں ميں حروف يا 
بڑے پرنٹ، يا آپ مترجم کی خدمات حاصل کرسکتے ہيں۔ مدد طلب کرنے کے لئے برائے کرم آپ کے آئی 

ڈی ميں درج شدہ ممبر کے ٹال فری نمبر  پرکال کريں۔

Tagalog Nagbibigay kami ng mga libreng serbisyo upang maatulungan kang makipag-
ugnayan sa amin. Gaya ng mga liham na nakasulat sa iba pang wika o sa 
malalaking titik. Maari ka rin humiling ng 
tagasaling-wika. Upang humingi ng tulong, tumawag sa toll-free na numero ng 
telepono para sa miyembro na nakalista sa iyong ID card.

French Nous proposons des services gratuits pour vous aider à communiquer avec nous, 
notamment des lettres dans d’autres langues ou en gros caractères. Vous pouvez 
aussi demander l’aide d’un interprète. Pour demander de l’aide, veuillez appeler le 
numéro de téléphone sans frais imprimé sur votre carte d’affilié.



Hindi हमारे साथ संपर्क  ररने रे लिए हम आपरो मुफ्त सेवाएं उपिब्ध ररवा्त ेहैं। जसेै 
कर, दसूरी भाषाओं में पत्र या बड ेप्रटं। या, आप एर वयाखयारार रे लिए ननवेदन रर 
सर्त ेहैं। मदद मांगने रे लिए, रृपया अपने पहचान-पत्र री सूची में ददए गए टोि 
फ्ी सदसय फोन नंबर पर रॉि ररें।

Persian ما خدمات رايگانی را برای به کمک به شما در برقراری ارتباط با ما ارائه می کنيم. از قبيل نامه ها به ساير 
زبان ها يا چاپ درشت. يا می توانيد برای مترجم شفاهی درخواست کنيد. جهت درخواست برای کمک و 

راهنمايی، لطفاً با شمارہ تلفن رايگانی که بر روی کارت شناسايی شما قيد شدہ تماس بگيريد.

German Um Ihnen die Kommunikation mit uns zu erleichtern, stellen wir Ihnen kostenlose 
Dienste zur Verfügung. Hierzu zählen u. a. Schreiben in anderen Sprachen 
oder Großdruck und die Möglichkeit, einen Dolmetscher anzufordern. Bitte 
wenden Sie sich für Unterstützung an die gebührenfreie Rufnummer auf Ihrem 
Mitgliedsausweis.

Gujarati અમારી સાથે માહિતીનું આદાન પ્રદાન કરવા માટે તમને મદદ કરવા માટે અમે હન:શુલક સેવાઓ પૂરી પાડીએ 
છીએ. જેવી કે અન્ય ભાષાઓમાં પત્રો કે મરોટું છાપકામ. અથવા તમે એક દુભાહષ્યાની માંગ કરી શકરો છરો. 
મદદ માંગવા માટે, તમારા આઈડી કાડ્ડ ઉપર નોંધવામાં આવેલા સભ્ય ટરોલ ફ્ી ફરોન નંબરને કરોલ કરવા 
હવનંતી.

Russian Мы предоставляем бесплатные услуги перевода для того чтобы помочь 
вам свободно общаться с нами. Например, мы переводим письма на другие 
языки или предоставляем информацию, напечатанную крупным шрифтом. 
Либо вы можете подать запрос о предоставлении вам услуг устного 
переводчика. Для того чтобы обратиться за помощью, вам необходимо 
позвонить по бесплатному для участников номеру, указанному на вашей 
идентификационной карте.

Japanese お客様のコミュニケーションをお手伝いする無料のサービスをご用意していま
す。これには他の言語や大きな文字での書簡などが含まれ、通訳もご利用いた
だけます。サービスやお手伝いをご希望の方は、IDカードに記載されているメ
ンバー用フリーダイヤルにお電話ください。

Laotian ພວກເຮາົມກີານບໍລກິານຊ່ວຍໃຫທ່້ານຕດິຕ່ໍກບັພວກເຮາົເຊັ່ ນ, ຈດົໝາຍໃນພາສາອື່ ນ ຫຼ ື
ການພມິຂະໜາດໃຫຍ່ ຫຼ ືທ່ານສາມາດຮອ້ງຂໍໃຫມ້ນີາຍພາສາ. ຂໍຄວາມຊ່ວຍເຫຼອື, ກະລຸນາໂທຫາເບໂີທລະ
ສບັຂອງສະມາຊກິໂທຟຣທີີ່ ລະບຸໄວໃ້ນບດັປະຈາໍຕວົຂອງທ່ານ.



© 2021 United HealthCare Services, Inc. All Rights Reserved.



This page left intentionally blank.

Esta página se dejó en blanco de manera intencional.

13

CSTX.20.999.20.9.008



This page left intentionally blank.

Esta página se dejó en blanco de manera intencional.

14

29

CSTX.20.999.20.9.008



This page left intentionally blank.

Esta página se dejó en blanco de manera intencional.

15

CSTX.20.999.20.9.008



This page left intentionally blank.

Esta página se dejó en blanco de manera intencional.

16

29

CSTX.20.999.20.9.008



This page left intentionally blank.

Esta página se dejó en blanco de manera intencional.

17

CSTX.20.999.20.9.008



Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales::Blanco::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales::Blanco

 

Texas
 

Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales::Blanco::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales::Blanco 

 Blanco
 

 Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales::Blanco::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales::Blanco 

General Dentists / Dentistas

Generales

 Can treat children and adults /

Pueden tratar a niños y adultos
 

 

Albritton, Carroll M, (M)

NPI: 1790896520

2222 N Us Highway 281

Blanco, TX 78606

(830) 833-2200

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Ages: 0-99
Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales::Caldwell::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales::Lockhart 

 Caldwell
 

 Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales::Caldwell::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales::Lockhart 

General Dentists / Dentistas

Generales

 Can treat children and adults /

Pueden tratar a niños y adultos
 

 

Bautista, Gilbert, (M)

NPI: 1871223131

606 S Colorado St

Lockhart, TX 78644

(512) 668-9559 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M,W 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu,Th 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

 

Bui, Brenda, (F), F

NPI: 1124436357

606 S Colorado St

Lockhart, TX 78644

(512) 668-9559 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: Chinese, English,

Hindi, Spanish, Vietnamese

M,W 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu,Th 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Carlson, Tyler J, (M), F

NPI: 1366823528

606 S Colorado St

Lockhart, TX 78644

(512) 668-9559 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M,W 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu,Th 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Copeland, Craig F, (M), F

NPI: 1184936726

606 S Colorado St

Lockhart, TX 78644

(512) 668-9559 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M,W 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu,Th 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

 

Copeland, Veronica M, (F), A

NPI: 1093153421

2060 S Colorado St

Lockhart, TX 78644

(830) 494-4001 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M,W,Th 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu 8:00 AM-7:00 PM

F 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Croarkin, Jeffrey D, (M), A, F

NPI: 1265832422

606 S Colorado St

Lockhart, TX 78644

(512) 668-9559 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M,W 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu,Th 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Doh, Stephen, (M)

NPI: 1598377095

606 S Colorado St

Lockhart, TX 78644

(512) 668-9559 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M,W 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu,Th 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales Texas - Caldwell

W = Wheelchair Accessible / Con acceso para silla de ruedas  A = Accepts children with special healthcare

needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado de la salud  F = First Dental Home / Primer

Hogar Dental  B = Board Certified / Certificado por la Junta Médica  P = Parking / Estacionamiento

EB = Exterior Building / Parte exterior del edificio  IB = Interior Building / Parte interior del edificio

R = Restroom / Baño  E = Exam Room / Sala de exámenes  T = Exam Table/Scale/Chairs / Camilla de

exámenes/báscula/sillas  G = Gurneys & Stretchers / Camillas  PL = Portable Lifts / Elevadores portátiles

RE = Radiologic Equipment / Equipo radiológico S = Signage & Documents / Documentos y letreros

Unless noted, all providers have regular office hours (M-F, 8 am- 5pm) and accept new patients / A menos que
este anotado, todos los proveedores tienen horas de oficina normales (M-F, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.) y aceptan pacientes
nuevos.

18

29

CSTX.20.999.20.9.008

www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com


 

Ebaugh, Lucas M, (M), A, F

NPI: 1932515160

606 S Colorado St

Lockhart, TX 78644

(512) 668-9559 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M,W 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu,Th 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Evans, Everett C, (M)

NPI: 1407930050

606 S Colorado St

Lockhart, TX 78644

(512) 668-9559 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M,W 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu,Th 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Fernandez, George, (M)

NPI: 1962063966

606 S Colorado St

Lockhart, TX 78644

(512) 668-9559 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M,W 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu,Th 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

 

Hatch, Kai, (M), A, F

NPI: 1730735770

606 S Colorado St

Lockhart, TX 78644

(512) 668-9559 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M,W 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu,Th 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Hatefi, Sahael, (F), F

NPI: 1396388294

606 S Colorado St

Lockhart, TX 78644

(512) 668-9559 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M,W 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu,Th 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Hepworth, Lincoln J, (M)

NPI: 1649723826

606 S Colorado St

Lockhart, TX 78644

(512) 668-9559 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M,W 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu,Th 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

 

Jensen, Mark J, (M), F

NPI: 1811440423

606 S Colorado St

Lockhart, TX 78644

(512) 668-9559 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M,W 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu,Th 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Khan, Abdul K, (M), A, F

NPI: 1225684160

606 S Colorado St

Lockhart, TX 78644

(512) 668-9559 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M,W 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu,Th 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Lanning, Donald W, (M)

NPI: 1023199585

606 S Colorado St

Lockhart, TX 78644

(512) 668-9559 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M,W 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu,Th 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

Texas - Caldwell Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales

W = Wheelchair Accessible / Con acceso para silla de ruedas  A = Accepts children with special healthcare

needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado de la salud  F = First Dental Home / Primer

Hogar Dental  B = Board Certified / Certificado por la Junta Médica  P = Parking / Estacionamiento

EB = Exterior Building / Parte exterior del edificio  IB = Interior Building / Parte interior del edificio

R = Restroom / Baño  E = Exam Room / Sala de exámenes  T = Exam Table/Scale/Chairs / Camilla de

exámenes/báscula/sillas  G = Gurneys & Stretchers / Camillas  PL = Portable Lifts / Elevadores portátiles

RE = Radiologic Equipment / Equipo radiológico S = Signage & Documents / Documentos y letreros

Unless noted, all providers have regular office hours (M-F, 8 am- 5pm) and accept new patients / A menos que
este anotado, todos los proveedores tienen horas de oficina normales (M-F, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.) y aceptan pacientes

nuevos.

19

CSTX.20.999.20.9.008



 

Leal Jr, Gustavo O, (M), A

NPI: 1477993087

2060 S Colorado St

Lockhart, TX 78644

(830) 494-4001 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M,W,Th 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu 8:00 AM-7:00 PM

F 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Mathew, Angela M, (F), F

NPI: 1629373618

1711 S Colorado St Ste D

Lockhart, TX 78644

(512) 398-5755 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, French,

Spanish, Tagalog

M,Tu,Th,F 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

W 8:00 AM-7:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Meeder, Colby A, (M)

NPI: 1396165965

606 S Colorado St

Lockhart, TX 78644

(512) 668-9559 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M,W 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu,Th 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Ages: 10-99

 

Murphy, David S, (M), A

NPI: 1922018902

2060 S Colorado St

Lockhart, TX 78644

(830) 494-4001 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M,W,Th 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu 8:00 AM-7:00 PM

F 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Padgett, Chelsea A, (F), A

NPI: 1902211923

2060 S Colorado St

Lockhart, TX 78644

(830) 494-4001 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M,W,Th 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu 8:00 AM-7:00 PM

F 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Urankar, Yashashri R, (F), A

NPI: 1417371923

2060 S Colorado St

Lockhart, TX 78644

(830) 494-4001 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Hindi

M,W,Th 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu 8:00 AM-7:00 PM

F 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

 

Venkeshwarlu James, Anil

Kumar, (M), A

NPI: 1922690023

2060 S Colorado St

Lockhart, TX 78644

(830) 494-4001 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M,W,Th 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu 8:00 AM-7:00 PM

F 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Ward, Kirk L, (M)

NPI: 1134732217

606 S Colorado St

Lockhart, TX 78644

(512) 668-9559 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M,W 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu,Th 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Westover, Jerry L, (M), A, F

NPI: 1558774570

1711 S Colorado St Ste D

Lockhart, TX 78644

(512) 398-5755 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, French,

Spanish, Tagalog

M,Tu,Th,F 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

W 8:00 AM-7:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales Texas - Caldwell

W = Wheelchair Accessible / Con acceso para silla de ruedas  A = Accepts children with special healthcare

needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado de la salud  F = First Dental Home / Primer

Hogar Dental  B = Board Certified / Certificado por la Junta Médica  P = Parking / Estacionamiento

EB = Exterior Building / Parte exterior del edificio  IB = Interior Building / Parte interior del edificio

R = Restroom / Baño  E = Exam Room / Sala de exámenes  T = Exam Table/Scale/Chairs / Camilla de

exámenes/báscula/sillas  G = Gurneys & Stretchers / Camillas  PL = Portable Lifts / Elevadores portátiles

RE = Radiologic Equipment / Equipo radiológico S = Signage & Documents / Documentos y letreros

Unless noted, all providers have regular office hours (M-F, 8 am- 5pm) and accept new patients / A menos que
este anotado, todos los proveedores tienen horas de oficina normales (M-F, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.) y aceptan pacientes
nuevos.

20

29

CSTX.20.999.20.9.008



 

Winter, Matthew B, (M), F

NPI: 1053804658

606 S Colorado St

Lockhart, TX 78644

(512) 668-9559 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M,W 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu,Th 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Adams, Amanda L, (F), A

NPI: 1871149963

651 E Crockett St

Luling, TX 78648

(830) 875-6603 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M,W,Th,F 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu 8:00 AM-7:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Gilge, Jeremiah J, (M)

NPI: 1750991246

409 E Crockett St

Luling, TX 78648

(830) 875-3521 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-Th 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

F 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

 

Meeder, Colby A, (M)

NPI: 1396165965

409 E Crockett St

Luling, TX 78648

(830) 875-3521 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-Th 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

F 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Murphy, David S, (M), A

NPI: 1922018902

651 E Crockett St

Luling, TX 78648

(830) 672-6511 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M,W,Th 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu 8:00 AM-7:00 PM

F 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Padgett, Chelsea A, (F), A

NPI: 1902211923

651 E Crockett St

Luling, TX 78648

(830) 672-6511 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M,W,Th 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu 8:00 AM-7:00 PM

F 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

 

Raymond, Michael K, (M), F

NPI: 1447303854

409 E Crockett St

Luling, TX 78648

(830) 875-3521 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-Th 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

F 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Snow, Jack H, (M)

NPI: 1629743844

409 E Crockett St

Luling, TX 78648

(830) 875-3521 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-Th 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

F 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Urankar, Yashashri R, (F), A

NPI: 1417371923

651 E Crockett St

Luling, TX 78648

(830) 672-6511 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Hindi

M,W,Th 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu 8:00 AM-7:00 PM

F 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

Texas - Caldwell Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales

W = Wheelchair Accessible / Con acceso para silla de ruedas  A = Accepts children with special healthcare

needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado de la salud  F = First Dental Home / Primer

Hogar Dental  B = Board Certified / Certificado por la Junta Médica  P = Parking / Estacionamiento

EB = Exterior Building / Parte exterior del edificio  IB = Interior Building / Parte interior del edificio

R = Restroom / Baño  E = Exam Room / Sala de exámenes  T = Exam Table/Scale/Chairs / Camilla de

exámenes/báscula/sillas  G = Gurneys & Stretchers / Camillas  PL = Portable Lifts / Elevadores portátiles

RE = Radiologic Equipment / Equipo radiológico S = Signage & Documents / Documentos y letreros

Unless noted, all providers have regular office hours (M-F, 8 am- 5pm) and accept new patients / A menos que
este anotado, todos los proveedores tienen horas de oficina normales (M-F, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.) y aceptan pacientes

nuevos.

21

CSTX.20.999.20.9.008



 

Vashisht, Varun, (M), F

NPI: 1497045934

409 E Crockett St

Luling, TX 78648

(830) 875-3521 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-Th 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

F 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Venkeshwarlu James, Anil

Kumar, (M), A

NPI: 1922690023

651 E Crockett St

Luling, TX 78648

(830) 672-6511 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M,W,Th 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu 8:00 AM-7:00 PM

F 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Williams, Shirley H, (F), F

NPI: 1073663837

409 E Crockett St

Luling, TX 78648

(830) 875-3521 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-Th 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

F 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales::Comanche::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales::De Leon 

 Comanche
 

 Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales::Comanche::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales::De Leon 

General Dentists / Dentistas

Generales

 Can treat children and adults /

Pueden tratar a niños y adultos
 

 

Britt, Shanna L, (F), A

NPI: 1184805442

1100 W Reynosa Ave

De Leon, TX 76444

(254) 893-5895 W E,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-Th 7:30 AM-5:30 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Koro, Rami S, (M), A

NPI: 1265967483

1100 W Reynosa Ave

De Leon, TX 76444

(254) 893-5895 W E,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: Arabic, English

M-Th 7:30 AM-5:30 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Smith, Johnny C, (M), F

NPI: 1457456865

740 N Texas St

De Leon, TX 76444

(254) 893-2023

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-Th 8:30 AM-5:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales::Caldwell::Pediatric Dentists / Dentistas Pediátricos::Lockhart 

 Caldwell
 

 Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales::Caldwell::Pediatric Dentists / Dentistas Pediátricos::Lockhart 

Pediatric Dentists / Dentistas

Pediátricos

 Treat children up to age 18 / Tratan

a niños y adolescentes hasta los 18

años
 

 

Esterly, Rebecca E, (F), A, F

NPI: 1184942062

1711 S Colorado St Ste D

Lockhart, TX 78644

(512) 398-5755 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Ages: 0-99
 

Manshadi, Nieku, (M), F

NPI: 1649426560

409 E Crockett St

Luling, TX 78648

(830) 875-3521 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-Th 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

F 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales Texas - Caldwell

A = Accepts children with special healthcare needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado

de la salud

22

29

CSTX.20.999.20.9.008

www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com


Specialists / Especialistas::Blanco::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales::

 

Texas
 

Specialists / Especialistas::Blanco::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales:: 

 Blanco
 

 Specialists / Especialistas::Blanco::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales:: 

General Dentists / Dentistas

Generales

 Can treat children and adults /

Pueden tratar a niños y adultos
 

Albritton, Carroll M
Specialists / Especialistas::Caldwell::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales:: 

 Caldwell
 

 Specialists / Especialistas::Caldwell::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales:: 

General Dentists / Dentistas

Generales

 Can treat children and adults /

Pueden tratar a niños y adultos
 

Adams, Amanda L, A

Bautista, Gilbert

Bui, Brenda

Carlson, Tyler J

Copeland, Craig F

Copeland, Veronica M, A

Croarkin, Jeffrey D, A

Doh, Stephen

Ebaugh, Lucas M, A

Evans, Everett C

Fernandez, George

Gilge, Jeremiah J

Hatch, Kai, A

Hatefi, Sahael

Hepworth, Lincoln J

Jensen, Mark J

Khan, Abdul K, A

Lanning, Donald W

Leal Jr, Gustavo O, A

Mathew, Angela M

Meeder, Colby A

Murphy, David S, A

Padgett, Chelsea A, A

Raymond, Michael K

Snow, Jack H

Urankar, Yashashri R, A

Vashisht, Varun

Venkeshwarlu James, Anil

Kumar, A

Ward, Kirk L

Westover, Jerry L, A

Williams, Shirley H

Winter, Matthew B
Specialists / Especialistas::Comanche::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales:: 

 Comanche
 

 Specialists / Especialistas::Comanche::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales:: 

General Dentists / Dentistas

Generales

 Can treat children and adults /

Pueden tratar a niños y adultos
 

Britt, Shanna L, A

Koro, Rami S, A

Smith, Johnny C
Specialists / Especialistas::Caldwell::Pediatric Dentists / Dentistas Pediátricos::

Specialists / Especialistas::Caldwell::Pediatric Dentists / Dentistas Pediátricos:: 

 Caldwell
 

 Specialists / Especialistas::Caldwell::Pediatric Dentists / Dentistas Pediátricos:: 

Pediatric Dentists / Dentistas

Pediátricos

 Treat children up to age 18 / Tratan

a niños y adolescentes hasta los 18

años
 

Esterly, Rebecca E, A

Manshadi, Nieku

Texas - Caldwell Specialists / Especialistas

A = Accepts children with special healthcare needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado

de la salud

23

CSTX.20.999.20.9.008

www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com


This page left intentionally blank.

Esta página se dejó en blanco de manera intencional.

24

29

CSTX.20.999.20.9.008



A

Adams, Amanda L. ........................... 21, 23
Albritton, Carroll M.......................... 18, 23

B

Bautista, Gilbert................................ 18, 23
Britt, Shanna L.................................. 22, 23
Bui, Brenda. ...................................... 18, 23

C

Carlson, Tyler J................................. 18, 23
Copeland, Craig F............................. 18, 23
Copeland, Veronica M...................... 18, 23
Croarkin, Jeffrey D. .......................... 18, 23

D

Doh, Stephen. ................................... 18, 23
E

Ebaugh, Lucas M........................18, 19, 23
Esterly, Rebecca E. ........................... 22, 23
Evans, Everett C. .............................. 19, 23

F

Fernandez, George............................ 19, 23
G

Gilge, Jeremiah J. ............................. 21, 23
H

Hatch, Kai. ........................................ 19, 23
Hatefi, Sahael.................................... 19, 23
Hepworth, Lincoln J. ........................ 19, 23

J

Jensen, Mark J. ................................. 19, 23
K

Khan, Abdul K.................................. 19, 23
Koro, Rami S. ................................... 22, 23

L

Lanning, Donald W. ......................... 19, 23
Leal Jr, Gustavo O. .....................19, 20, 23

M

Manshadi, Nieku............................... 22, 23
Mathew, Angela M. .......................... 20, 23
Meeder, Colby A. .......................20, 21, 23
Murphy, David S. .......................20, 21, 23

P

Padgett, Chelsea A......................20, 21, 23
R

Raymond, Michael K........................ 21, 23
S

Smith, Johnny C. .............................. 22, 23
Snow, Jack H. ................................... 21, 23

U

Urankar, Yashashri R. ................20, 21, 23
V

Vashisht, Varun. .........................21, 22, 23
Venkeshwarlu James, Anil Kumar.20, 22,

23
W

Ward, Kirk L..................................... 20, 23
Westover, Jerry L. ............................ 20, 23
Williams, Shirley H. ......................... 22, 23
Winter, Matthew B. ....................20, 21, 23

Index

Index / Indice

25

CSTX.20.999.20.9.008

www.url.com


This page left intentionally blank.

Esta página se dejó en blanco de manera intencional.

26

29

CSTX.20.999.20.9.008



Index / Índice

This page left intentionally blank.

Esta página se dejó en blanco de manera intencional.

27

CSTX.20.999.20.9.008



28

29

CSTX.20.999.20.9.008



29

CSTX.20.999.20.9.008



___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

Notes

29

CSTX.20.999.20.9.008



___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________

Notes

CSTX.20.999.20.9.008



© 2021 United HealthCare Services, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

29

CSTX.20.999.20.9.008




